Actual: 2-11-1

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Estimated W/L: 2-12-0

Offensive Stats:

APBA: 0-13-1

Defensive Stats:

Replay Actual Replay Actual

TOTAL
211 15.1 13.1 309 22.1 18.8
58 4.1 3.9 138 9.9 71
123 8.8 8 148 10.6 10.7
30 2.1 1.1 23 1.6 0.9
355 254 26.5 466 33.3 33.5
913 65.2 86.8 2259 161.4 1351
2.6 3.3 4.8 4
410 29.3 29.6 415 29.6 30.7
221 15.8 15.2 243 17.4 17
53.9 53.9 51.3 58.6 58.6 55.3
3121 2229 1921 3320 2371  228.4
35 25 2 19 14 1.2
218 15.6 16.6 148 10.6 9.7
2903 2074 175.6 3172 226.6 218.6
6.5 5.5 7.3 6.8
141 12.6 13.7 13.4
3816 2726 262.4 5431 387.9 353.7
23.9 33.1 41.6 38.2
76.1 66.9 58.4 61.8
800 57.1 58.1 900 64.3 65.4
4.8 4.5 6 5.4
23 1.6 1.6 21 1.5 1.6
264 18.3 236 18.6
1 0.1 1 0




Actual: 2-11-1 Estimated W/L: 2-12-0 APBA: 0-13-1

Punts 72 5.1 5.5 50 3.6 4
Yards Punted 3170 226.4 2335 2011 1436 161.8
Average Yards Per Punt 44 42.5 40.2 40.4

Punt Returns 36 2.6 21 52 3.7 29
Yards Returned 232 16.6 15.3 436 311 31

Average Yards Per Return 6.4 7.4 8.4 10.6
Returned for TD 1 0 1 0.1

Kickoff Returns 66 4.7 3.8 26 1.9 2.5
Yards Returned 1326 94.7 74.6 572 40.9 52.5

Average Yards Per Return 20.1 19.7 22 21
Returned for TD 0 0 0 0

Penalties 100 7.1 6.5 97 6.9 5.6

Yards Penalized 977 69.8 73.5 935 66.8 62.5

Fumbles 27 1.9 1.9 18 1.3 1.9

Lost 15 1.1 0.6 9 0.6 0.7

Total Points Scored 179 12.8 12.3 432 30.9 24.8

Touchdowns (Total) 20 1.4 1.2 52 3.7 29

Touchdowns Rushing 7 0.5 0.3 17 1.2 1.1

Touchdowns Passing 10 0.7 0.8 35 25 1.4

TD's on Returns and Recoveries 3 0.2 0.1 2 0.1 04
*Extra Points 17 1.2 1.1 49 3.5 2.7
Safeties 0 0 0 1 0.1 0
Field Goals 14 1 1.3 23 1.6 1.6
Field Goal Attempts 32 2.3 24 35 25 2.4
Percent Successful 43.8 52.9 65.7 67.6




Actual: 2-11-1

Rushing:
Baker
Barrington
Otis

Pitts
Wheelwright
Livingston
MccCall
Davis

Dodd
Kilmer
Dusenbery
Burrough
Fagan

Gros
Abramowicz
Nyvall
Hargett

Receiving:
Abramowicz
Dodd
Parks
Barrington
Burrough
Otis

Baker
Poage
McCall
Pitts

Davis
Nyvall
Gros

Shaw

Passing:
Kilmer
Hargett
Ramsey
Dodd

Punt Returns:
Dodd

Howard
Hollas

Lyons
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Estimated W/L: 2-12-0

Yards
259
164
135
106

70
53

15
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3.2
2.5
2.0
3.3
4.1
5.3
1.9
1.8
4.4
1.6
23
6.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
-0.3
-1.4

Avg.
18.1
18.4
15.1

7.0
13.3
6.8
6.5
11.6
13.7
11.6
7.8
5.0
3.7
44.0
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APBA: 0-13-1

Pct Pct Avg.

TD Int Gain Rating
29 7.9 7.9 59.7
1.8 24 7.2 68.9
0.0 0.0 13.5 95.8
0.0 0.0 0.0 39.6



Actual: 2-11-1

Kickoff
Returns

Burrough
Dodd
Poage
Dusenbery
Barrington
Otis
Lewis
Lyons
Pitts

Punting:
Fagan

Kicking:
Dempsey

Interceptions:
Hollas

Burkett
Nevett

Wyatt
Scarpati

Sacks:
Tilleman
Long
Neal
Townes
Morgan

Scoring:
Dempsey
Dodd
Baker
Parks
McCall
Otis
Abramowicz
Burrough
Wyatt
Pitts
Howell
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Estimated W/L: 2-12-0

Yrds
558
269

86
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APBA: 0-13-1

Points
59

TOTAL
59
30
24
12
12
12

179 TOTAL



